SEWANEE UTILITY DISTRICT
RATE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

USER CHARGES
WATER RATES

Base Charge
All Customers

Volumetric Charge (per 1,000 gallons)
Residential Customers

Block 1 (0-7,000 gallons)

Block 2 (Above 7,000 gallons)

Irrigation Customers
All Consumption

Commercial Customers
All Consumption

Institutional Customers
All Consumption

SEWER RATES

Base Charge
All Customers

Volumetric Charge (per 1,000 gallons)
All Customers

DROUGHT SURCHARGES

Volumetric Charge (per 1,000 gallons)
Stage 1 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)
Stage 2 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)
Stage 3 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)
Stage 4 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)

SERVICE CHARGES
SERVICE CHARGE FOR INITIAL READING
SERVICE CHARGE FOR CUT-ON/OFF
(AFTER WORK HOURS)
FEE FOR TRANSFERRING SERVICE

&hH A

©h P PP

R e ]

10.85

9.05
10.30

10.30

9.05

9.05

8.50

11.65

0/0/0.33
0.33/0.33/0.78
0.78/0.80/1.57
1.57/0.80/Penalty

30.00
25.00
50.00
30.00



CERTIFIED METER TEST $ 50.00
RETURNED CHECK FEE $ 35.00
INSTALLATION AND CONNECTION CHARGES
5/8" METER TAP* $ 4,151.00
1" METER TAP* $ 9,633.00
2" METER TAP* $ 29,544.00
3" METER TAP* $ 55,795.00
4" METER TAP* $ 91,325.00
6" METER TAP* $ 181,850.00
IRRIGATION (OUTSIDE) METER (if off of house line)* $ 4,001.00
FIRE PROTECTION AND SPRINKLER LINES $ 500.00
SPRINKLER HEAD CHARGE (per head) $ 0.15
5/8" SEWER TAP** $ 1,658.00
1" SEWER TAP** $ 3,395.00
2" SEWER TAP** $ 9,764.00
3" SEWER TAP** $ 17,870.00
4" SEWER TAP** $ 29,450.00
6" SEWER TAP** $ 58,400.00
LEED WATER CONSERVATION CERTIFICATION CREDITS
5/8" METER TAP $ 785
1" METER TAP $ 1,963
2" METER TAP $ 6,280
3" METER TAP $ 11,775
4" METER TAP $ 19,625
6" METER TAP $ 39,250

* Includes Water Resources and Water System Development Charges
** Includes Sewer System Development Charge



