SEWANEE UTILITY DISTRICT RATE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

USER CHARGES WATER RATES

Base Charge All Customers	\$	10.85	
Volumetric Charge (per 1,000 gallons)			
Residential Customers			
Block 1 (0-7,000 gallons)	\$	9.05	
Block 2 (Above 7,000 gallons)	\$	10.30	
Irrigation Customers			
All Consumption	\$	10.30	
·	•		
Commercial Customers			
All Consumption	\$	9.05	
Institutional Customers			
All Consumption	\$	9.05	
	*	0.00	
SEWER RATES			
Base Charge			
All Customers	\$	8.50	
	Ψ	0.00	
Volumetric Charge (per 1,000 gallons)			
All Customers	\$	11.65	
DROUGHT SURCHARGES			
Volumetrie Charge (ner 4 000 gellene)			
Volumetric Charge (per 1,000 gallons) Stage 1 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)	\$	0/0/0.33	
Stage 2 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)	Ψ \$	0.33/0.33/0.78	
Stage 3 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)	\$	0.78/0.80/1.57	
Stage 4 (Water/Sewer/Irrigation)	\$	1.57/0.80/Penalty	
SERVICE CHARGES			
SERVICE CHARGE FOR INITIAL READING	\$	30.00	
SERVICE CHARGE FOR CUT-ON/OFF		25.00	
(AFTER WORK HOURS)	\$ \$	50.00	
FEE FOR TRANSFERRING SERVICE	\$	30.00	

CERTIFIED METER TEST	\$	50.00	
RETURNED CHECK FEE	\$	35.00	
INSTALLATION AND CONNECTION CHARGES			
5/8" METER TAP*	\$	4,151.00	
1" METER TAP*	\$	9,633.00	
2" METER TAP*	\$	29,544.00	
3" METER TAP*	\$	55,795.00	
4" METER TAP*	\$	91,325.00	
6" METER TAP*	\$	181,850.00	
IRRIGATION (OUTSIDE) METER (if off house line)*	\$	4,001.00	
FIRE PROTECTION AND SPRINKLER LINES	\$	500.00	
SPRINKLER HEAD CHARGE (per head)	\$	0.15	
5/8" SEWER TAP**	\$	1,658.00	
1" SEWER TAP**	\$	3,395.00	
2" SEWER TAP**	\$	9,764.00	
3" SEWER TAP**	\$	17,870.00	
4" SEWER TAP**	\$	29,450.00	
6" SEWER TAP**	\$	58,400.00	
LEED WATER CONSERVATION CERTIFICATION CREDITS			
5/8" METER TAP	\$	785	
1" METER TAP	\$	1,963	
2" METER TAP	\$	6,280	
3" METER TAP	\$	11,775	
4" METER TAP	\$	19,625	
6" METER TAP	\$	39,250	

^{*} Includes Water Resources and Water System Development Charges ** Includes Sewer System Development Charge